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Jonathan Ward

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jonathan Ward
Postcode SW14 8AH

Date of birth January 1953
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BENEFICIAL CONSULTING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEVERN CONSULTANCY (UK)
LIMITED

SEVERN CONSULTANCY (UK)
LIMITED

SEVERN SELECTION LIMITED
SEVERN INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LTD.

SEVERN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
TEFEN CE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
07725635

Number
06748731

06748731

04296060
03876343

03876395
02268843

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906694543

906694543
206 Upper Richmond Road West

London
England
British

App. Date
02/08/2011

App. Date
13/11/2008

13/11/2008

08/11/2002
12/11/1999

12/11/1999
01/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/05/2011

31/05/2011

31/01/2007

31/01/2007
26/04/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director



